City of Sublimity

June 2024

Calls for Service by Month - June 2024
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City of Sublimity
June 2024
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City of Sublimity

June 2024

Incident Type Sum of Jun-23  Sum of Jun-24 Raw Difference % Change

Area Check 0 7 7 -
Assist Other Agency 3 0 -3 -100%
Attempt To Locate Person/ Vehicle 0 1 1 -
Audible Alarm - Police 0 3 3 -
Check Welfare 2 3 1 50%
Citizen Contact / Assist 1 4 3 300%
Civil Problem 2 3 1 50%
Community Event 0 2 2 -
Crash 0 1 1 -
Criminal Mischief 0 1 1 -
Disturbance 1 1 0 0%
Domestic Disturbance 3 5 2 67%
Driving Complaint 2 0 -2 -100%
Emotionally Disturbed Person 4 0 -4 -100%
Fire Works 0 1 1 -
Follow Up 2 0 -2 -100%
Found Property 0 1 1 -
Fraudulent Document 3 1 -2 -67%
Harassment 1 3 2 200%
Illegal Parking 0 3 3 -
Message For Officer 1 0 -1 -100%
Missing Person 1 2 1 100%
Noise Complaint 1 0 -1 -100%
Overdose 0 1 1 -
Sex Offense 0 1 1 -
Stolen Vehicle 2 1 -1 -50%
Suspicious Activity 2 1 -1 -50%
Suspicious Person 2 0 -2 -100%
Suspicious Vehicle 1 1 0 0%
Theft 0 2 2 -
Traffic Assist 0 1 1 -
Traffic Stop / Violation 0 1 1 -
Trespass 1 0 -1 -100%
Grand Total 35 51 16 46%
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City of Sublimity

June 2024

Calls for Service by Time of Day and Day of Week - June 2024

Time of Day Sunday Monday Tuesday |Wednesday| Thursday Friday Saturday |Grand Total
12:00 AM 1 1

1:00 AM 2
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
Grand Total 5 8 9 7 10 5 7
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City of Sublimity

June 2024

Average Dispatch to Arrival Time - June 2024 (excludes reactivated and deputy initiated calls
for service)

Sublimity contract deputy 0:02:55

Non-contract deputy

0:00:00 0:00:43 0:01:26 0:02:10 0:02:53 0:03:36 0:04:19 0:05:02

Average Dispatch to Arrival Time (Hours:Minutes:Seconds)

Calls for Service by Call Source - June 2024

Non-contract deputy 26

0 5 10 15 20 25 30

Community Initiated B Deputy Initiated
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City of Sublimity

June 2024

Average Call Length - June 2024 (excludes reactivated calls for service)
SUbIImlty ot depUty _ .

Non-contract deputy 1:28:12

0:00:00 0:14:24 0:28:48 0:43:12 0:57:36 1:12:00 1:26:24 1:40:48

Average Call Length (Hours: Minutes: Seconds)

Total Time Spent on Calls - June 2024 (excludes reactivated calls for service)
14:19:02
deputy

Non-contract deputy 41:09:44

0:00:00 4:48:00 9:36:00 14:24:00 19:12:00 24:00:00 28:48:00 33:36:00 38:24:00 43:12:00 48:00:00

Total Time Spent on Calls (Hours: Minutes: Seconds)

Marion County Sheriff's Office Print Date/Time: 7/1/24 9:19
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Patrol Zone:
Month:

Total Calls for Service:
Print Date/Time:

SMS-SUBLIMITY

June 2024
51
7/1/249:19

*Note: One call for service can generate multiple incident numbers

Incident #

2024-00027070
2024-00027103
2024-00027314
2024-00027376
2024-00027530
2024-00027561
2024-00027641
2024-00027644
2024-00027893
2024-00027894
2024-00027898
2024-00028022
2024-00028102
2024-00028333
2024-00028595
2024-00028887
2024-00029292
2024-00029311
2024-00029469
2024-00029552
2024-00029742
2024-00029933
2024-00030057
2024-00030310
2024-00030369
2024-00030651
2024-00030672
2024-00030723
2024-00030943
2024-00030955
2024-00030998
2024-00031022
2024-00031077
2024-00031097
2024-00031222
2024-00031226
2024-00031252
2024-00031310
2024-00031357
2024-00031468
2024-00031470
2024-00031474
2024-00031486
2024-00031602
2024-00031764
2024-00031765
2024-00031847
2024-00031883
2024-00032102
2024-00032124
2024-00032234

Incident Date
6/1/24 10:02
6/1/2417:28
6/3/24 8:56
6/3/24 14:52
6/4/24 14:25
6/4/24 17:00
6/5/24 7:35
6/5/24 7:59
6/6/24 7:03
6/6/24 7:09
6/6/24 7:39
6/6/24 14:42
6/7/24 0:02
6/8/24 12:48
6/10/24 9:21
6/11/24 15:45
6/13/24 16:07
6/13/2418:28
6/14/24 14:08
6/15/24 0:23
6/16/2412:32
6/17/24 15:43
6/18/24 13:46
6/19/24 21:47
6/20/24 9:00
6/21/24 21:34
6/22/240:34
6/22/249:12
6/23/2417:17
6/23/2419:10
6/24/24 1:20
6/24/24 7:49
6/24/2413:17
6/24/24 15:00
6/25/24 10:19
6/25/24 10:46
6/25/2411:29
6/25/24 16:11
6/25/24 17:14
6/26/24 11:45
6/26/2411:48
6/26/24 11:57
6/26/24 12:55
6/27/247:42
6/27/24 18:09
6/27/2418:18
6/28/2410:51
6/28/2411:20
6/29/24 23:44
6/30/24 9:01
6/30/24 21:57

Incident Type

Theft

Audible Alarm - Police
Area Check

Area Check

Traffic Assist
Community Event
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Civil Problem
Domestic Disturbance
Missing Person
Criminal Mischief
Missing Person
Audible Alarm - Police
Crash

Sex Offense

Domestic Disturbance
Attempt To Locate Person/ Vehicle
Check Welfare

Civil Problem
Harassment
Harassment

Domestic Disturbance
Check Welfare

Theft

Overdose

Check Welfare

Citizen Contact / Assist
Stolen Vehicle

Citizen Contact / Assist
lllegal Parking

Citizen Contact / Assist
Disturbance
Suspicious Vehicle
Citizen Contact / Assist
Fraudulent Document
lllegal Parking

lllegal Parking

Civil Problem
Domestic Disturbance
Traffic Stop / Violation
Audible Alarm - Police
Domestic Disturbance
Community Event
Harassment
Suspicious Activity
Found Property

Fire Works

Call Source
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated

Reactivated

Dispatch to Enroute

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:14:27
0:00:32
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:01:33
0:00:00
0:01:48
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:04:54
0:14:34
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:29
0:00:00
0:00:12
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:02:14
0:01:25
0:00:14
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:07:02
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:06:25
0:00:00
0:00:38
0:00:00
0:11:19
0:00:00
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Enroute to Arrival

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:05:05
0:00:00
0:03:58
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:15:45
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:12:21
0:00:00
0:08:40
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:12:42
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:09:09
0:00:00

Dispatch to Arrival

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:14:27
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:06:38
0:00:00
0:05:46
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:20:39
0:14:34
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:12:50
0:00:00
0:08:52
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:02:14
0:01:25
0:00:14
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:07:02
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:19:07
0:00:00
0:00:38
0:00:00
0:20:28
0:00:00

Primary Unit
A170
A034
Al114
Al114
Al114
Al114
Al114
Al114
Al114
Al114
Al114
A153
A155
A108
A111
A104
A031
A054
Al116
A054
A170
A159
A153
A120
A148
A181
A034
A170
A034
A190
A190
A114
Al114
A114
Al114
Al114
Al114
Al114
A120
A114
A114
Al114
Al114
Al114
A054
A054
Al114
Al114
A159
A111
A034

Primary Unit Beat
SMS02
SMS-SALEM
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SALEM
SMS02

SMS02

SMS02

SMS03

SMS02
SMS-SALEM
SMS02
SMS-SALEM
SMS02

SMS02
SMS-SALEM
SMS02

SMS02

SMS02
SMS-SALEM
SMS02
SMS-SALEM
SMS02

SMS02
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS02
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SALEM
SMS-SALEM
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS02

SMS02
SMS-SALEM

Deputy Type
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy



